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242 UC Community Programs in Your District
© Agriculture, Environment and Natural Resources - 3
Health Services/Nutrition - 48
K-12 Student Services - 56
Community College Student Services - 6
© Teacher Professional Development - 84
Community and Social Services - 23
Cultural Resources and Arts - 9
Business and Economic Development - 3
Public Policy - 10

NOTE: Data current as of Spring 2017, map published 11/16/2017



UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA IN YOUR DISTRICT

Startups
Technology Licenses

Assembly District 59
Students, Fall 2016
Undergraduates 1,740
Veterans 5
Undergraduate Applicants for Fall 2017 2,170
Freshman Applicants 1,940
Alumni in CA 3,400
Employeesin CA 1,830
Payroll in CA $45.8M
Retirees in CA 150
Medical Center Outpatient Visitors
State and Federal Funding for Student Aid
Cal Grant Recipients 1,480
Cal Grant Amount $17.5M
Pell Grant Recipients 1,470
Pell Grant Amount $7.2M
Federal Loan Recipients 1,110
Federal Loan Amount $6.1M
Federal Project Funding for UC
National Institutes of Health -
National Science Foundation
Department of Defense -
Department of Energy
NASA
Department of Education
Department of Agriculture -—-
Other Agencies
Research Employees 110
Research Payroll $1.7M

UC Los Angeles

44,950
30,870
210
124,100
102,240

349,510
60,620
$3,351.0M
9,220

806,360

9,290
$112.3M
10,640
$44.5M
10,760
$105.1M

$620.0M
$418.6M
$68.5M
$44.8M
$18.4M
$16.9M
$4.0M

$48.8M

11,850
$391.8M
110
280

UC Systemwide

270,110
210,170

1,680
210,320
171,880

1.9M
289,440
$14,704.1M
68,910

49M

73,580
$879.4M
82,180
$370.1M
80,870
$684.3M

$3,339.4M
$2,107.7M
$496.0M
$275.6M
$131.3M
$65.1M
$51.2M
$50.7M
$161.9M

66,130
$2,112.3M
500
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